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Shipping & Postage
Supplies and Materials
Food Concession
Merchandise
Total Supplies and Materials
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

12.95

98.70
582.49
681.19

6,111.14
-4,408.54

-50.00
0.00
3,057.61
-151.03
-4.51

-312.42
-375.84
1,369.45 -688.26
4,405.33 1,705.81
-2,535.96 -1,872.58

0.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%

0.0%
230.87%
-100.0%
-25.83%

-75.99%
-39.22%
-50.26%

38.72%
-73.84%




TOTAL
LIABILITIES & EC
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

,-ri

1,655.73
22,170.07
-4,408.54

19,417.26
19,417.26

1,655.73
12,878.44
-2,535.96

11,998.21
11,998.21

-952.00
7,419.05

0.00
9,291.63
-1,872.58

7,419.05
7,419.05

70

100.0%
-19.35%
-19.04%

61.84%

0.0%
72.15%
-73.84%

61.84%
61.84%







